Balans per 31 december 2020

Activa

Kas
Rbo Rek.Cou.
Rbo Spaarrek.

Baten

Donaties
Bijdragen
Bijdr.vervoer
Kerstmarkt
Opbr.flessenbon
Rente

27,52
655,01
11.033,06

11.715,59

€

1.395,00
200,00
,00

,00
1.571,50
,65

3.167,15

Blad1

Passiva
€

Kapitaal
Reserveringen

Lasten
€

Reis-verbl.kosten
Vervoerskosten
Aankopen
Bankkosten
Overige Alg.Kosten
Voordelig saldo

Pagina 1

8.645,01
3.070,58

11.715,59

0,00
820,00
318,62
155,39
151,60

1721,54

3.167,15



	Blad1

